

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CCCA.No.92 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.08.2026	<u>GPK,J</u> It is reported by Sri Sunil B. Ganu, learned Senior Counsel representing Ms.Manjari S.Ganu, learned counsel for the respondent, that a connected appeal arising out of the common judgment in CCCA No.91 of 2026 is pending consideration before the Division Bench. List the matter along with CCCA No.91 of 2026 after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble The Chief Justice. Till then, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. _____ GPK,J GJ	